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Brother BTAG-P31 cinta para impresora de etiquetas Negro sobre

rosa

Marca : Brother

Nombre del producto : BTAG-P31

Cédigo del producto: BTAG-P31

Brother BTAG-P31. Color de etiqueta: Negro sobre rosa, Pais de origen: Filipinas, Tiempo durante el que
debe disponerse de piezas de repuesto: 5 afio(s). Ancho de cinta: 1,2 ¢cm, Longitud de cinta: 4 m, Ancho:
45 mm. Altura del palé: 13,1 cm, Nimero de cajas de cartén por palé: 136 pieza(s), Nimero de capas

por palé: 8 pieza(s)

Caracteristicas
Color de etiqueta *
Autolaminado

Pais de origen

Tiempo durante el que debe
disponerse de piezas de repuesto

Marca compatible
Compeatibilidad
Detalles técnicos
Tipo de palé

Peso y dimensiones
Ancho de cinta *
Longitud de cinta

Ancho
Profundidad

Negro sobre rosa
X

Filipinas

5 aflo(s)

Brother
P-touch PT-N10, PT-N20, PT-N25BT

800 x 1200 mm

1,2cm
4m

45 mm
53 mm

Peso y dimensiones
Altura

Peso

Cantidad por paquete
Ancho del paquete
Profundidad del paquete
Altura del paquete

Peso del paquete

Datos logisticos

Altura del palé

Numero de cajas de cartdn por palé

Numero de capas por palé
NUmero de cartones por capa
Peso del palé

Cantidad por palé

62 mm
40 ¢

1 pieza(s)
45 mm

53 mm
62 mm
50 g

13,1cm

136 pieza(s)
8 pieza(s)

17 pieza(s)
235,6 kg
3264 pieza(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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